Kelurahan
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Nomor Cekpos

BBM11101457038800013
BBM11101456067100012
BBM11101452048700013
BBM11101441047900012
BBM11101452127400012
BBM11101458067700032
BBM11101461057600012
BBM11101441078500012
BBM11101445038600023
BBM11101441048300012
BBM11101450048000012
BBM11101441077600032
BBM11101464077400012
BBM11101444048000012
BBM11101447077800012
BBM11101447117000012
BBM11101401019300012
BBM11101401074300022
BBM11101407116300012
BBM11101441027000012
BBM11101407016000012
BBM11101450087200012
BBM11101404054800012
BBM11101441054300011
BBM11101403108900013
BBM11101411078900013
BBM11101415069300023
BBM11101406108600023
BBM11101401028900013
BBM11101419048600013
BBM11101424069300013

Suka Jaya

Nama Penerima
Jarma Susanti
Nursaliyah
Eldawati
Nuridah
Radhiah
Syarifah
Rohani
Anisyah.m
Nurlianti
Nurdiani
Nadiah

Raiyani
Khatijah
Puspita Sari
Kamsina
Nurhayati
Muhammad Yasin
Abdul Mutalib.|
Bainudin
Nurhawani
Ma'ruf
Sarmawati
Muhammad Ali
Siti Amah
Khairul Mihbar
Rulyadi

Samsul Bahri
Yahya

Isran Efendi
Muliyadi

Refdil

Kota/Kab

Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil

Kecamatan
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru

Kelurahan
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya

Alamat

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

JI M Ali Ginting Ds. Suka Damai Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

JI Tanah Tinggi Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Dsn Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

JI Ujung Padang No5 Kuala Baru Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

BBM11101420030100013
BBM11101446118700013
BBM11101445059300023
BBM11101448098300013
BBM11101446039300013
BBM11101450046000031
BBM11101441075800022
BBM11101441076600012
BBM11101441077100012
BBM11101441076400072
BBM11101442037000012
BBM11101443077100012
BBM11101444026200012
BBM11101447034800011
BBM11101450046000012
BBM11101450077100012
BBM11101450068400012
BBM11101448077600012
BBM11101449077900012
BBM11101447098400022
BBM11101447116000012
BBM11101448048300012
BBM11101450068500022
BBM11101450078000012
BBM11101450117600012
BBM11101452108100012
BBM11101452038200022
BBM11101451086900012
BBM11101454126800012
BBM11101454107200012
BBM11101457025300012
BBM11101455058000012
BBM11101455107000022
BBM11101458078700012

Ridho Kusnaidi

Yusrida
Dewi
Murniati

Nur Laili Dawati

Budiman
Samsimar
Suburni
Zalekha
Rakibah
Mariyam
Jasmani
Aminah
Saidahr
Madaini
Adawiyah
Darmia
Rakibah
Rahmah
Nurma
Asni

Rusni
Rukiah
Faridah
Darma Wati
Zulmaini
Roliana
Maidar
Haslaini
Sari Baganti
Nuriman
Emi
Halimah
Tuti Suarni

Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil

Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru

Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Dsn Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
JI PIn Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Ds Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

JI Tanah Tinggi Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Dsn Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Damai Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

BBM11101457088000012
BBM11101460076800022
BBM11101460058200012
BBM11101459118000012
BBM11101457087500012
BBM11101459126000011
BBM11101461116800022
BBM11101461087600012
BBM11101467068400012
BBM11101469098200022
BBM11101468056800012
BBM11101470048100012
BBM11101460088400012
BBM11100141079000352
BBM11100421108900013
BBM11101050099800013
BBM11101430129200013
BBM11101441019600013
BBM11101469068600013
BBM11101464048700013
BBM12051503048900023
BBM11101448075100011
BBM11101445057900012
BBM11101456078300012
BBM11101466046000012
BBM11101448028900013
BBM11101444127100012
BBM11101430058800013
BBM11101447029600013
BBM11101443128600013
BBM11101444078700023
BBM11101450078500013
BBM11101463078800013
BBM11101456069300013

Janida
Roslina
Nurlela
Rosmiati
Fatimah
Kamariah
Fatimah Syiah
Agusmiati
Mariamin
Darwati
Nurhayati
Nur Asiyah
Hafnidar
Zafira
Rahmad Syahrijal
Dewi
Pitriani
Riska Yani
Nurmayani
Leli Marlina
Adi Khazali
Siti Sarah
Nasriyah
Nurliani
Rohani

Siti Aisyah
Idawati
Asnawi
Safinah
Rosnidar
Nuriat

Uka Devi
Armiati
Erliza

Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil

Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru

Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Dsn Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Damai Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Damai Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Damai Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Dsn Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Dsn Suka Karya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh



100
101
102
103
104

BBM11101463039200013
BBM11101466088800013
BBM11101443067900012
BBM11101441075800012
BBM11101448117600012

Deri Afrilita
Nirwana
Rosni
Samsina
Umi Sari

Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil
Aceh Singkil

Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru
Kuala Baru

Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya
Suka Jaya

Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Jaya Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh
Suka Maju Suka Jaya Kuala Baru Aceh Singkil Aceh



